WDD2193221A043744

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Integral carrier
Steering

Data card
- WDD2193221A043744 -

WDD2193221A043744
CLS 350 CDI
0521428538

6844045

P0500

08.24.05
€1*2001/116*0295*02
04.20.05
64292040016016
72290200554350
21133037940521720100
21133038941521720107
21935007000155763001
2116201587100521574426
21946006000521000631
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.L;%Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

% Engine 64292040016016 AB420103002
) Transmission 72290200554350 2112706101
g Front axle, left 21133037940521720100
> Front axle, right 21133038941521720107
; Rear axle 21935007000155763001
 Integral carrier 2116201587100521574426 A2116201587
O\l Steering 21946006000521000631 A2194600600
';fbodes
-
o
8 Code Designation

110 KRAFTSTOFFMENGE FUER SELBSTABHOLER

197U OBSIDIANSCHWARZ - METALLICLACK

200A LEDER

202B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-DEUTSCH

204A LEDER - BRAUN

214L NDL - DORTMUND

220 PARKTRONIC

231 Garage door opener

242 Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch

250B MOBILO-LIFE / SERVICEPAKET EUROPA

260 Omission of model plate on boot lid

260B AIRBAGSCHILD - DEUTSCH/ENGLISCH

275 Memory package

282 Ski bag

2XXL BUNDESREPUBLIK DEUTSCHLAND

309 Cup holder

386 Comfort telephony

427 AMG SPEEDSHIFT 7G-TRONIC

433 Driving dynamic seat, left

474 Diesel particulate filter

AIRMATIC (air suspension with level adjustment and adaptive damping system
489
(ADS))

527 COMAND APS

580 Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)

600 Headlamp cleaning system

615 Bi-xenon headlamps with active light function
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Code Designation
619 Cornering light function
721 Carrier system
806 Model year 2006
819 CD changer, MP3-capable, for 6 CDs
873 Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
889 KEYLESS-GO
985 COC paper and registration certification
A24 GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
A28 J - SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 2 (550 NM)
F219 BAUREIHE 219
FC Coupe
G902 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 02
GA GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH
HO7 Laurel wood, matt finish
HA Rear axle
D Js2 ZUSATZCODE FUER DAEMMMATTE
; L LINKS-LENKUNG
E M002 Engines with turbocharger with charge air cooling
8 M30 Displacement 3.0 liter
gl M642 V6 diesel engine OM642
E R48 5-twin spoke alloy wheels 43.2 cm (17")
?j u18 Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
% u27 Bottle holder
5 WL Left front axle half
% VR Right front axle half
S
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Kraftstoffbehalter 21147046010522001667
10002 Airbag-Steuergerat 2118704326 050725 00000342 000D42
10101 SBC-ESP-Steuergerat 2115454832 03 3005450031
10102 SBC-Steuergerat mit Hydraulikeinheit 0054317212 03 2905FF 1149
20001 EGS-Serien-Nummer 575962
20002 EGS-Kennung xc1ffe40xdu3
Equipment
Paints

Scratch-resistant clearcoat
Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Other

Windshield transmission

2 0f2

C:CERAMICLEAR
204 - LEDER - BRAUN

200 - LEDER
Code Additional paint Designation
information
197 OBSIDIANSCHWARZ -
METALLICLACK
GOODYEAR
7963403015
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